June 2022

5
Elder of the week Jerry
Scheumann

Pentecost Sunday
9:00am Adult Bible Class
10:00am Worship
w/communion

8
11:30am Ladies
Aid Birthday Party
7:30pm Elder's
meeting

10

11
6:30pm Worship
w/communion

12

Elder of the week Don
Wiemers

Trinity Sunday

9:00am Adult Bible Class
10:00am Worship

13

14
Flag Day

15

16

17

18

19

Elder of the week Rich Jones
Father's Day

9:00am Adult Bible Class
10:00am Worship
w/communion

20

21
Summer begins

22

23

24

25
6:30pm Worship
w/communion

26

Elder of the week Ron
Isenberg

9:00am Adult Bible Class
10:00am Worship

27
9:00am VBS

28
9:00am VBS

29
9:00am VBS

30
9:00am VBS




