June 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5 Elder of the week Jerry Scheumann Pentecost Sunday 9:00am Adult Bible Class 10:00am Worship w/communion	6	7	8 11:30am Ladies Aid Birthday Party 7:30pm Elder's meeting	9	10	11 6:30pm Worship w/communion
12 Elder of the week Don Wiemers Trinity Sunday 9:00am Adult Bible Class 10:00am Worship	13	14 Flag Day	15	16	17	18
19 Elder of the week Rich Jones Father's Day 9:00am Adult Bible Class 10:00am Worship w/communion	20	21 Summer begins	22	23	24	25 6:30pm Worship w/communion
26 Elder of the week Ron Isenberg 9:00am Adult Bible Class 10:00am Worship	27 9:00am VBS	28 9:00am VBS	29 9:00am VBS	30 9:00am VBS		